
Specialty Program City State

UC Davis Medical Center Sacramento CA

UC San Diego Medical Center San Diego CA

Univ of Chicago Medical Center Chicago IL

NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Medical Center New York NY

U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Galveston TX

U Texas Med Sch-Houston Houston TX

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

Oregon Health & Science Univ Portland OR

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (3) Seattle WA

Maricopa Medical Center Phoenix AZ

U Arizona COM at Tucson Tucson AZ

Loma Linda University Loma Linda CA

Stanford University Programs Stanford CA

UC San Diego Medical Center (2) San Diego CA

UC San Francisco-Fresno Fresno CA

Denver Health Medical Center (2) Denver CO

U Connecticut School of Medicine (2) Farmington CT

Resurrection Medical Center Chicago IL

Maine Medical Center Portland ME

Detroit Medical Center Detroit MI

St John Hospital Detroit MI

Barnes-Jewish Hospital St Louis MO

U New Mexico SOM Albuquerque NM

U Nevada Affiliated Hospitals (2) Las Vegas NV

U Cincinnati Medical Center Cincinnati OH

Oregon Health & Science University (2) Portland OR

St Lukes Bethlehem PA

Texas A&M-Scott & White Temple TX

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM Roanoke VA

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (3) Seattle WA

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

2016 MATCH RESULTS

Anesthesiology (7)

Dermatology (4)

Emergency Medicine (29)
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U Arizona COM at Tucson (2) Tucson AZ

Contra Costa Regional Medical Center Martinez CA

Family Health Centers of San Diego San Diego CA

Scripps Mercy Hospital Chula Vista CA

Sutter Medical Center of Santa Rosa Santa Rosa CA

St Marys Hospital Grand Junction CO

Family Medicine Residency of Idaho (3) Boise ID

Kootenai Health (3) Coeur d'Alene ID

University of Montana Missoula MT

Rapid City Regional Hospital Rapid City SD

U Texas Southwestern Medical School Dallas TX

McKay-Dee Hospital Center (2) Ogden UT

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

Group Health Cooperative Seattle WA

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center (3) Spokane WA

Swedish Medical Center (5) Seattle WA

Tacoma Family Medicine (3) Tacoma WA

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

Valley Medical Center Renton WA

Alameda Health System-Highland Hospital Oakland CA

Harbor-UCLA Medical Center Torrance CA

Kaiser Permanente-Santa Clara Santa Clara CA

Naval Medical Center San Diego CA

Santa Clara Valley Medical Center San Jose CA

U Colorado SOM Aurora CO

Wake Forest Baptist Medical Center Winston-Salem NC

Legacy Emanuel/Good Samaritan Portland OR

Oregon Health & Science University (2) Portland OR

Baylor College of Medicine Houston TX

Texas A&M-Scott & White Temple TX

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Dallas TX

Internal Medicine

Internal Medicine (25)

Family Medicine (33)
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U Utah Affiliated Hospitals (2) Salt Lake City UT

Univ of Vermont Medical Center Burlington VT

Providence Sacred Heart Med Ctr-WA Spokane WA

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (5) Seattle WA

Gundersen Lutheran Medical Foundation La Crosse WI

U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics Madison WI

Providence Health Portland OR

U Southern California Los Angeles CA

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

Alameda Health System-Highland Hospital Oakland CA

UC San Diego Medical Center San Diego CA

VA Medical Center Boise ID

Tulane Univ SOM New Orleans LA

Billings Clinic Billings MT

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (3) Seattle WA

Virginia Mason Medical Center Seattle WA

Alameda Health System-Highland Hospital (2) Oakland CA

U Colorado SOM (2) Aurora CO

Cambridge Health Alliance-MA Cambridge MA

Univ of Vermont Medical Center Burlington VT

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (4) Seattle WA

Virginia Mason Medical Center Seattle WA

UC San Francisco San Francisco CA

UC Irvine Medical Center Orange CA

Oregon Health & Science University Portland OR

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (2) Seattle WA

Neurology (2)

Medicine-Pediatrics (2)

Medicine-Preliminary (9)

Medicine-Primary (12)

Neurological Surgery (2)
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Maricopa Medical Center Phoenix AZ

U South Alabama Hospitals Mobile AL

Harbor-UCLA Medical Center Torrance CA

UC Davis Medical Center (2) Sacramento CA

U Colorado SOM-Denver Aurora CO

Christiana Care (2) Newark DE

U Iowa Hospitals and Clinics Iowa City IA

U North Carolina Hospitals Chapel Hill NC

U Nevada Affiliated Hospitals Las Vegas NV

Oregon Health & Science University (2) Portland OR

Brown U/Womens & Infants Hosp of RI Providence RI

U Tennessee COM Memphis TN

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

Univ of Vermont Medical Center Burlington VT

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (2) Seattle WA

U Nebraska Omaha NE

Med Univ of South Carolina Charleston SC

Stanford University Programs Redwood City CA

U Southern California Los Angeles CA

U Colorado SOM Aurora CO

Yale-New Haven Hospital New Haven CT

Carolinas Medical Center Charlotte NC

Duke University Medical Center Durham NC

U North Carolina Hospitals Chapel Hill NC

U New Mexico SOM Albuquerque NM

Oregon Health & Science University Portland OR

William Beaumont Army Medical Center El Paso TX

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

Mayo School of Grad Med Education Scottsdale AZ

U Rochester/Strong Memorial Rochester NY

Obstetrics-Gynecology (19)

Ophthalmology (2)

Orthopaedic Surgery (11)

Otolaryngology (2)
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West Virginia University SOM Morgantown WV

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

Phoenix Childrens Hospital (2) Phoenix AZ

U Arizona COM at Tucson Tucson AZ

U Connecticut School of Medicine Farmington CT

Univ of Chicago Medical Center (2) Chicago IL

Mayo School of Grad Med Education Rochester MN

Carolinas Medical Center Charlotte NC

Oregon Health & Science University Portland OR

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (5) Seattle WA

Stanford University Programs Palo Alto CA

Baylor College of Medicine Houston TX

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

Case Western/Univ Hosps Case Medical Center Cleveland OH

Oregon Health & Science University Portland OR

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

UC San Francisco San Francisco CA

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein Bronx NY

Hospital of the University of PA Philadelphia PA

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center Spokane WA

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals (3) Seattle WA

Med Coll Wisconsin Affiliated Hospitals Milwaukee WI

UC San Francisco San Francisco CA

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

Plastic Surgery (4)

Psychiatry (8)

Radiation-Oncology (2)

Pathology (2)

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation (2)

Pediatrics (16)
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Baptist Health System Birmingham AL

Yale-New Haven Hospital New Haven CT

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics (2) Madison WI

Vanderbilt University Medical Center Nashville TN

SIU SOM & Affiliated Hospitals Springfield IL

St Joseph Mercy Ann Arbor MI

U New Mexico SOM Albuquerque NM

U Nevada Affiliated Hospitals Las Vegas NV

Riverside Methodist Columbus OH

Oregon Health & Science University Portland OR

U Texas Southwestern Med School Dallas TX

U Utah Affiliated Hospitals Salt Lake City UT

Virginia Commonwealth University Health Systems Richmond VA

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

UC San Diego Medical Center San Diego CA

Univ of Chicago Medical Center Chicago IL

Duke Univ Medical Center Durham NC

U Rochester/Strong Memorial Rochester NY

Vanderbilt University Medical Center (2) Nashville TN

U Washington Affiliated Hospitals Seattle WA

Virginia Mason Medical Center (2) Seattle WA

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center (3) Spokane WA

UC San Diego Medical Center San Diego CA

Univ of Chicago Medical Center Chicago IL

Vanderbilt University Medical Center Nashville TN

Surgery

Surgery-General (10)

Surgery-Preliminary (9)

Transitional (3)

Urology (3)

Radiology

Radiology-Diagnostic (5)

Radiology-Interventional (1)


